
The Churches of the Thurton Benefice   
 

                                      
Ashby St Mary, NR14 7BJ          Bergh Apton, NR15 1BJ           Framingham Pigot, NR14 7QH 

                                
             Thurton, NR14 6AG                       Yelverton. NR14 7NY  

If we have no service in Bergh Apton, or if ours is a service of Morning Prayer/Morning Worship, the list 
shows where in the Benefice there will be a service of Holy Communion 
 

AUGUST MIDWEEK COMMUNION SERVICES - 10.30 am, 30-minute ‘Said’ Holy Communion (BCP)  
Wednesday 6th August - Ashby St Mary Church, Church Road, Ashby St Mary, NR14 7BJ 
Thursday 7th August - Yelverton Church, Church Road, Yelverton, NR14 7NY 
Wednesday 13th August - Bergh Apton Church 
Wednesday 20th August - Framingham Pigot Church, The Street, Framingham Pigot, NR14 7QH 
Wednesday 27th August - Thurton Church, Hall Road, Thurton, NR14 6AG 
 
AUGUST SUNDAY SERVICES 
Sunday 3rd August 

9.30 am, Morning Worship (Parish Team), Bergh Apton Church, followed by refreshments 
11.00 am, Holy Communion, Thurton Church, Hall Road, Thurton, NR14 6AG 

 

Sunday 10th August – No service in Bergh Apton Church 
10.00 am, Benefice Holy Communion, Ashby St Mary Church, Church Road, Ashby St Mary, NR14 7BJ 

 

Sunday 17th August 
9.30 am, Morning Prayer (Parish Team), Bergh Apton Church, Followed by refreshments 
9.30 am, Holy Communion, Yelverton Church, Church Road, Yelverton, NR14 7NY 

 

Sunday 24th August 
9.30 am, Holy Communion, Bergh Apton Church followed by refreshments 

 

Sunday 31st August – No service in Bergh Apton  
10.00 am, Group Holy Communion, Yelverton Church, Church Road, Yelverton, NR14 7NY 

 

SEPTEMBER MIDWEEK COMMUNION SERVICES -  - 10.30 am, 30-minute‘Said’ Holy Communion (BCP) 
Wednesday 3rd & Thursday 4th September – No Service 
Wednesday 10th September - Bergh Apton Church 
Wednesday 17th September & Wednesday 24th September – No Service 
 
SEPTEMBER SUNDAY SERVICES 
Sunday 7th September 

9.30 am, Morning Worship (Parish Team), Bergh Apton Church, followed by refreshments 
9.30 am Holy Communion, Framingham Pigot Church, The Street, Framingham Pigot, NR14 7QH 

 

Sunday 14th September 
10.00 am, Benefice Holy Communion, Bergh Apton Church, Followed by refreshments 

 

Sunday 21st September 
9.30 am, Morning Prayer (Parish Team), Bergh Apton Church, Followed by refreshments 
9.30 am, Holy Communion, Yelverton Church, Church Road, Yelverton, NR14 7NY 
4.00 pm , Holy Communion, Thurton Church, Hall Road, Thurton, NR14 6AG 

 

Sunday 28th September 
9.30 am, Holy Communion (BCP), Bergh Apton Church followed by refreshments 

 

Sunday 5th October 
10.00 am, Harvest Festival Morning Worship (Parish Team), Bergh Apton Church, followed by refreshments 


